Contributors:

Lecturers:

PhDr. Helena Bretfeldova, music publicist
Orli 12, 602 00 Brno
e-mail: helena.bretfeldova@bo. rozhlas.cz

Ing. Petr Dortizka, music publicist
Zeleny pruh 14, 14 700 Praha 4
e-mail: pdoruzka@quick.cz
www: world.freemusic.cz

Jifi Morav¢ik, music publicist
Nadrazni 1035, 543 01 Vrchlabi
e-mail: jiri.moravcik@world-music.cz
www: www.,world-music.cz

PhDr. Martina Pavlicova, CSc., ethnologist
Ustav evropske etnologie FF MU,

A. Novidka 1, 602 00 Brno

e-mail: mpavlicova@quick.cz

RNDr. Jiii Plocek, musician, producer
Slovanské nam. 5, 612 00 Brno

e-mail: jplocek@volny.cz

www: www.mujweb.cz/www/gnosis_brno/

PhDr. Irena Pfibylova, Ph.D., music publicist, Americanist
Katedra anglistiky PedF MU,

Potici 7-11, 603 00 Brno

e-mail: pribylova@jumbo.ped.muni.cz

Marcin Skrzypek. musician

Orkiestra sw. Mikotaja,

ACK UMCS "Chatka Zaka", ul. Radziszewskiego 16,
20-031 Lublin, Poland

e-mail: marcin@tnn.lublin.pl

www: www.mikolaje.lublin.pl
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PhDr. Jan Sobotka, musician, music publicist
Vrazova 3, 150 00 Praha 5
e-mail: jan.sobotka@nkp.cz

Milan Tesaf, music publicist, editor, broadcaster
Radio Proglas

Barvi¢ova 85, 602 00 Brno

e-mail: tesar@proglas.cz

www: hudba.proglas.cz

Others:

Ivan Hartman
e-mail: hartman.ivan@iol.cz

Jaromir Necas

Michal Schmidt
e-mail: schmidt.michal@tiscali.cz

Yvetta Stranska
e-mail: yvetta.stranska@world-music.cz

David Véznik
e-mail: dave.vez{@centrum.cz

Milan Zeibert
e-mail: milan.zeibert@quick.cz
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